Organisatie
NAJAARSINTERCLUB

NAJAARSINTERCLUB
NAJAARSINTERCLUB
NAJAARSINTERCLUB
NAJAARSINTERCLUB
NAJAARSINTERCLUB
NAJAARSINTERCLUB
NAJAARSINTERCLUB
NAJAARSINTERCLUB

NAJAARSINTERCLUB

Categorie
DUBBEL
GEMENGD 25

DUBBEL
GEMENGD 25
DUBBEL
GEMENGD 25
DUBBEL
GEMENGD 25
DUBBEL
GEMENGD 25
DUBBEL
GEMENGD 25
DUBBEL
GEMENGD 25
DUBBEL
GEMENGD 25
DUBBEL
GEMENGD 25

DUBBEL
GEMENGD 25

Afd Ple Datum

5 Q sun26/08
5 Q sun26/08
5 Q sun02/09
5 Q sun02/09
5 Q sun09/09
5 Q sun09/09
5 Q sun16/09
5 Q sun16/09
5 Q sun23/09
5 Q sun23/09

Clubnr
8143

8159

8057

8055

8159

8066

8143

8055

8057

8066

Naam
T.C. FOR EVER

T.C. ELEVEN

T.C. MERELBEKE

T.C. DE PINTE

T.C. ELEVEN

T.C. TOBIAS

T.C. FOR EVER

T.C. DE PINTE

T.C. MERELBEKE

T.C. TOBIAS

Ploeg Clubnr Naam
8057 T.C. MERELBEKE

B

B

8066

8159

8143

8055

8057

8159

8066

8055

8143

T.C.

T.C.

T.C.

T.C.

T.C.

T.C.

T.C.

T.C.

T.C.

TOBIAS

ELEVEN

FOR EVER

DE PINTE

MERELBEKE

ELEVEN

TOBIAS

DE PINTE

FOR EVER

Ploeg Winnaar

A 2
A 2
B 1
B 1
A 2
A 2
B 2
A 1
A 1
B 1

Score
0-8

13

33

49

51

42

16

33

45

43

48

48

47

17

25

58

49

55

27

37

17



